Description

EF-TE Benchtop Electric Donut Fryer
Capacity: 12L Oil

e Stainless Steel Construction
* Drain Valves

e Two Doughnut Lifters

* Quick Heating / Recovery
Safety Thermostat

Fast recovery

Includes basket and lid

1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty

EF-TE Benchtop Electric Doughnu
Fryer

Quick Overview

* Stainless Steel Construction
¢ Drain Valve

¢ Two Doughnut Lifters

* Quick Heating / Recovery

¢ Safety Thermostat



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/ef-te-benchtop-electric-doughnut-fryer.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/ef-te-benchtop-electric-doughnut-fryer.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

15.8
460
620
355
620
740
550

240V; 3.0kW; 15A power outlet required
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