



# EF-TE Benchtop Electric Doughnut Fryer

#### **Quick Overview**

- Stainless Steel Construction
- Drain Valve
- Two Doughnut Lifters
- Quick Heating / Recovery
- Safety Thermostat

### **Description**

#### **EF-TE Benchtop Electric Donut Fryer**

#### Capacity: 12L Oil

- Stainless Steel Construction
- Drain Valves
- Two Doughnut Lifters
- Quick Heating / Recovery
- Safety Thermostat
- Fast recovery
- Includes basket and lid

#### 1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty

## **Your Shipping Specifications**

Net Weight (Kg)	15.8
Width (mm)	460
Depth (mm)	620
Height (mm)	355
Packing Width (mm)	620
Packing Depth (mm)	740
Packing Height (mm)	550
Power	240V; 3.0kW; 15A power outlet required